Hylton Cup

LINCOLN MOTOR CYCLE AND CAR CLUB LTD

AFFILIATED TO THE ACU & MSA

www.lincolnmotorsport.co.uk

ACU 49615

15/07/2017

1 Chris Alford

2 Mike Evans

3 Phil Marris

4 Rob Margetts

5 Scott Witting

6 Jess Bown

7 Chris Forshaw

8 Jim Bown

9 Louise Alford
10 Ben Butler

Middle Route

1 Mark Butler
2 Luke Hough-Whelpton
3 James Drury
4 Catherine Alford
5 Mark Hawkins
6 Charlotte Kimber
7 Sam Wilson
Jared Margetts

Easy Route

1 Dave Chilton
1 Stuart Alford
1 Simon Sanderson
2 Dave Hunt
3 Royce Leanard
4 Adam Witting
5 Roger Sanderson
6 Gavin Sanderson
7 Kev Witting
8 Robin Dalton
9 Chris Bown
10 Ben Ashton
11 Stuart Witting
12 John White
13 Jacob Potts
14 Graeme Parker
15 Andrew Wilson

Dead Easy Route

1 Callum Richardson

2 John Butler

3 Margaret Blower-Smith
4 Joshua Witting

5 James Hull

6 Gary Richardson

7 Mandy Jimmison

Class (Entered As)
1 Expert
Expert
Expert
10 Expert
Inter
Inter
Expert
Inter
Inter
Inter
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17 Novice
16 Novice
19 Novice
20 Novice
21 Over 40
18 Novice
68 Clubman
22 Novice

51 Over 50
63 Over 50
64 Over 50
53 Over 50
56 Over 50
60 A/C Mono
65 Over 50
66 Clubman
59 Twinshock
57 Twinshock
62 Over 50
58 Clubman
61 Over 50
52 Clubman
55 Youth C
54 Over 50
67 Over 50

84 Youth D

83 Beginners
82 Beginners
86 Youth D

69 Clubman
85 Beginners
81 Beginners

Class (Graded As)
Expert
Expert
Expert

Novice
Inter
Novice
Novice
Inter
Novice

Inter
Inter
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

JST Cloburn Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Gas Gas

Beta

Sherco

Birkett BVM Scorpa
Beta

Scorpa

JST Cloburn Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Montesa
Fantic
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Scorpa
Montesa

Yamaha
Montesa
Beta

Gas Gas
Montesa
Yamaha TY
Montesa
Montesa
Drayton Bantham
Honda TLR
Scorpa
Sherco
Suzuki
Sherco

JK Beta
Gas Gas
Scorpa

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Oset
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
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15
13
14

16
18

Total
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17
19
20
35
48
55

10
11
21
24
28
35
37
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10
14
16
17
20
40
48
49
58
63

15
16
18
27
28
32
52

Cleans



Premier Award Chris Alford

Inter Scott Witting

Novice James Drury

Over 40 Mark Hawkins

Over 50 Dave Chilton, Stuart Alford, Simon Sanderson
A/C Mono Adam Witting

Twinshock Kev Witting

Youth C Jacob Potts

Youth D Callum Richardson

Thank you to the landowners, the Marris Family, for the use of Cockthorn Farm
Thank you to the course setters Stuart Alford, Dave Chilton and Mike Evans

Thank you to the observers: Jean Witting, Magi Akers, Tim Hawcock, Rose Hawcock, Karen Chilton, Sharon Bown, Richard and
Steph Marris

Practice
If anyone would like to practise at Lincolnshire Trials Park, Hatcliffe, please contact Vince Waterhouse on 07435 973610

2015 250 Gas Gas For Sale. Please Contact Stuart Alford 07967188202
2016 300 Gas Gas For Sale. Please Contact Stuart Alford 07967188202



